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Internet music competton

SAXOPHONE
| CATEGORY
Jury
Ne Competitor State/City Institution Teacher Average Prize
Vladislav Vladimir Mikhail
Vals Trajanoski | Beznosov
Kimovsk Vinchesiay
1 Daniil Ermokhin Kimovsk/Russia Chg?:rr?c?; Art Concertmaster: 90 93 90 91 |
Rozhkov Evgeny
Kimovsk Vincheslay
2 Bobrikov Ivan Kimovsk/Russia Childrens Art Concertmaster: 84 90 87 87 ]
School
Rozhkov Yevgeny
V.G. Alexey Bakulin
3 Vetoshkin Trofim Krasnodar/Russia Zakharchenko Concertmaster: 82 88 85 85 ]
boarding school Alexandra Gavrish
11 CATEGORY
. Viktor Plysko
4 Romanov Danila Tula/Russia irglsdgncf;hgm;f Concertmaster: 82 88 85 85 ]
’ y Irina Sedova




Pavlov Aleksandr

5 Kokacheva Inga Borisoglebsk/Russia Chirdren Concertmaster: 86 92 89 89 |
Art School No 1 - .
Shipilova Marina
Samokhin
. - . . KimovskChildrens Viacheslav
6 Voronin Daniil Kimovsk/Russia Art School Concertmaster: 80 86 83 83 |
Rozhkov Evgeny
Regional Shagieva Larisa
7 Berlyand Gleb Ulyanovsk/Russia Childrens Art Concertmaster: 77 83 80 80 |
Dudchenko
School
Svetlana
Vorontsov Yuriy
. . Nyagan/Moscow/ School named Concertmaster:
8 Kuzmichev Nikolay Russia Blazhevich Krasnobaeva 90 96 93 93 |
Elena
: Sittaro Vasiliy
9 Varchenko Ivan Astana/Kazakhstan MUS;\?OSS? hool Concertmaster: 62 68 65 65 DIPLOMA
Oxana Nikolayeva
Gontarenko
. . Childrens School Gennadiy
10 Vardanyan Dmitriy Beloyarsky/Russia of Arts Concertmaster: 84 89 87 86,66 1
Kuleshova Elena
11l CATEGORY
Senez childrens Kaminin Viktor
11 Privalova Kira Solnechnogorsk/Russia School of the Arts Concertmaster: 75 81 78 78 1]
PrivalovaLada
Vorontsov Yuriy
. . . Music School of Concertmaster:
12 Zlatkin Serafim Moscow/Russia V.M. Blazhevich Krasnobaeva 92 95 97 94,66 |
Elena
Vologda Music KoSu:rréeet;ov
13 Yuriev Danil Vologda/Russia C_ollege Concertmaster: 89 95 92 92 |
(Music School)
Karasova Anna
MusCollege Kouznetsov Sergei
14 Peshekhonov Eugene Vologda/Russia - 9 Concertmaster: 90 93 87 920 |
(music school) K
arasova Anna
Music School Kousnetsov
15 Torkhov Alexander Vologda/Russia Sergey 90 94 93 92,33 |

No 4 of Vologda

Concertmaster:




Zhukova Natalia

IV CATEGORY

16

Lenkin Evgeniy

Volgograd/Russia

Children School of
Art

Lenkin Dmitry
Concertmaster:
Mnazakanova
Anna

75

81

78

78

17

Kukushkin Egor

Vologda/Russia

Vologda music
college

Kousnetsov
Sergey
Concertmaster:
Purisheva Yulia

73

79

76

76

18

Vorobiov Pavel

Vologda/Russia

Music College

Sergei Kuznetsov
Concertmaster:
Karasova A.L

76

82

79

79

19

Akbarov
Mukhammadamir

Tashkent/Uzbekistan

RSMAL V.A.
Uspeskiy

Khujanazarov
Abdumalik
Concertmaster:
Shakhvorostova
Tatyana

80

83

79

80,66

V CATEGORY

20

Khomyakov Nataniel

Russia/Vologda

Vologda Musical
College

Kousnetsov
Sergey
Concertmaster:
Julia Purisheva

90

93

95

92,66

IX CATEGORY

21

Tevryukova Dzhuliya

Astrakhan/Russia

Music School
No 1

Tevryukova
Dzhuliya
Concertmaster:
Bilalova Alfiya

78

81

84

81




Jury:

1. Vladislav Vals Moscow/Russia The Russian Gnesins Academy of Music .
2. Vladimir Trajanoski Skopje/Macedonia Music High School =
3. Mikhail Beznosov Moscow/Russia Tchaikovsky Moscow State Conservatory .

Congratulations to all participants of Internet Music Competition 2013!

Serbia, Belgrade 31.03.2013.



